Supreme Court of Ohio Clerk of Court - Filed August 09, 2016 - Case No. 2015-2001

THE BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT

THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

AMENDED STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

SCO NO. 2015-2001

Case Number

Cincinnati Bar Association v. Fernandez, Justin Amount
Enrique

CenturyLink $3.33
Vendor Total

Cincinnati Bar Association $299.92
Cincinnati Bar Association $391.40
Vendor Total $691.32

David Hardymon $133.00
Vendor Total $133.00

Hon. Karen Lawson $255.63
Vendor Total

McGinnis & Associates, $1,728.00

Vendor Total $1,728.00

Postage $14.62
Vendor Total $14.62
Grand Total $2,825.90



